
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business Enterprise, 
Small Business 
Enterprise, or Local 
Business Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested to be a 
prime or subconsultant?

ABA Global Inc. Haysam Barjoud sambarjoud@gmail.com DBE / LBE Construction Management Prime or Subconsultant
AECOM Amer Bata amer.bata@aecom.com No All Engineering Services Prime
Apex Testing Laboratories Abdelkader Khelifa abdel@apextestinglabs.com SBE / LBE Caltrans certified in Materials Testing and Special Inspection Subconsultant 
Applied Materials & Engineering, Inc. Mohammed Faiyaz mohammed@appmateng.com SBE Material Sampling and Testing Subconsultant 
Arup Andrea Diaz andrea.diaz@arup.com No Consulting Prime
Arup Andrew Paraiso andrew.paraiso@arup.com No Construction Management, Construction Monitoring, Design Prime
Auriga Corp Saksham Motwani smotwani@aurigacorp.com DBE / SBE Project Management, Engineering Design, Construction Management Prime or Subconsultant
Auriga Corp Regard Yakou ryakou@aol.com DBE / SBE Design and Construction Management Prime or Subconsultant
Auriga Corp Regard Yakou ryakou@aurigacorp.com DBE / SBE Design and Construction Management Prime
AZAD Engineering PC Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com DBE / SBE / LBE Construction Management/Program Management Prime or Subconsultant
AZAD Engineering PC Anna Rikkelman annarikk@att.net DBE / SBE / LBE Construction Management/Program Management Prime or Subconsultant
AZAD Engineering PC Dottie Sebez Dottie@azadeng.com DBE / SBE / LBE Construction Management/Program Management Prime or Subconsultant
AZAD Engineering PC William Sommer william@azadeng.com DBE / SBE / LBE Construction Management/Program Management Prime or Subconsultant
AZAD Engineering PC Arman Tajarrod arman@azadeng.com DBE / SBE / LBE Construction Management/Program Management Prime or Subconsultant
Bay Area Temporary Sanitation Inc Sharon Larry slarry@batssanitation.com SBE Portable Restroom Rentals and Services Subconsultant
BIOMAAS Steve Powell stevepowell@biomaas.com DBE / SBE / LBE Environmental Consulting, Biology, SWPPP, Permitting, Subconsultant
Consor PMCM, Inc. Jaemin Park jpark@park-eng.com Local Construction Management Prime
Construction Management West, Inc. Lionel Recio cmwest@flash.net SBE / LBE Project & Construction Management Subconsultant

Dabri, Inc. Nuzhat Shaikh business@dabri.com DBE / SBE / LBE CM, PM, Cost Estimating, Document Controls, Project Controls, Inspection Prime
Dabri, Inc. Ajay Singh ajay@dabri.com DBE / SBE / LBE CM and Inspection Services Subconsultant

DCMS, Inc. Sherman Honeycutt sherman.honeycutt@design-cm.com LBE
Construction Management, Contract Management, Contract 
Administration, Document Control, QA Inspections, Special Inspections Subconsultant

De Haro Ramirez Group Esmeralda Mendoza esmeralda@dhrgconcrete.com SBE / LBE Concrete & Pavers Subconsultant
E. Majdalani Construction Management, Inc. Elia Majdalani emajdalani@emconstmgt.com DBE / SBE Construction Management Subconsultant

Effective Management Services, LLC Sherif Mansour smansour@emscm.com LBE
Construction Safety Management, Office Engineering, Contract 
Administration, Construction Inspection, Project Controls, Document Subconsultant

FMG + Company Linda De Bolt ldebolt@fmgandcompany.com DBE / SBE / LBE Program Management Subconsultant
FMG + Company Charissa Frank cfrank@fmgandcompany.com DBE / SBE / LBE Program and Project Management; Architecture Subconsultant
Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Fernando Bravo fbravo@ghirardelliassoc.com SBE-PW Transportation Construction Management Prime
Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Scott Buckley sbuckley@ghirardelliassoc.com SBE-PW Transportation Construction Management Prime
Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Raewyn Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com SBE-PW Transportation Construction Management Prime
Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Darcy Taylor dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com SBE-PW Transportation Construction Management Prime
Hollins Consulting, Inc. Chariss Camara marketing@hollinsconsult.com DBE Professional Services- Owners Rep, CM/PM, Inspection Prime or Subconsultant
ISI Inspection Services, Inc. Jay Lorenzo jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net DBE / SBE Special Inspection and Materials Testing Subconsultant
Josephine's Professional Staffing, Inc. Josephine Hughes josephine@jps-inc.com DBE / SBE Professional Engineering Staffing Subconsultant
MNS Engineers, Inc. Michael Chan mchan@mnsengineers.com No Construction Management Undecided
MNS Engineers, Inc. James Wilcenski jwilcenski@mnsengineers.com No Construction Management Undecided
RES Engineers Inc Gerren Valentine Gerren@resengineers.com SBE / LBE Special Inspection & Materials Testing Subconsultant
Sierra Engineering & Environmental Services, LLC John Yanguba joyang1971@gmail.com DBE / SBE A/E Services (Design, Project Management, Construction Management) Subconsultant
SJ Construction Management Santana jimenez jimenezs@sjcminc.com DBE Roads, Bridges, Piers Airports Prime
Swinerton Bob Addiego raddiego@swinerton.com No Construction Management Prime
Swinerton Lillian Martin limartin@swinerton.com No Construction Management, Program and Project Management Prime
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TD Thornton Xiomara Merlin xiomara@tdthornton.com SBE / LBE Professional Services, Project Management, Project Controls, Scheduling Subconsultant
Townsend Management, Inc. Kristie Leong kristie_leong@tmi-cm.com DBE / LBE Construction Management Prime or Subconsultant
VSCE Allen Wong awong@vsceinc.com DBE Construction Management Undecided
WSP USA Inc. Emilie Brazeau emilie.brazeau@wsp.com No Construction Management Prime
WSP USA Inc. Jacob Jones jacob.jones@wsp.com No Construction Management Prime
WSP USA Inc. Arlene Macahilig arlene.macahilig@wsp.com No Construction Management Prime
WSP USA Inc. Beau Wrightson beau.wrightson@wsp.com No Construction Management Prime
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